Winner list ADA National Championship (7/24/2019)

FRIDAY MIXED DOUBLES NEUT STEEL

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
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Name Division Operator
P.LANG & W.CUNNINGHAM

D.RIVERA & S.FINDLEY

C.HARRISON & P.STOUTE

W.DUHON & S.LASSEIGNE

B.ROGERS & S.ROGERS

M.COULTER & T.SCOTT

P.SHEARIN & D.SHEARIN

printed on 8/9/2019 2:59:19 PM

Name On Check

Awards Paid
$180
$100

280 $
280 $

4 COMPUSPORT



